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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Lytton Boulevard

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243

Title

Vintage Mirror - A

Console Table- B

Lazyboy Sectional -C
Lazyboy Chair And Ottoman -C
Lazyboy Chair - C

Custom Made Lamp- B
Original Art-A

Original Art -A

Floor Candelabra - B
Fireplace Screen And Grate -B
Upholstered Bench -B
2Lamps-B

Round Coffee Table- C

Floor Lamp- B

Sofa- C

Origina Art- A

Books And Frame- B

Books And Chess- B

Origina Qil - A

Photograph- A

2 Signed Prints- A

Shoes And Clutch- B

Travel - B

Brother Sewing Machine- B
Chin Up Bar And Bicep Machine - A
Watches And Cameras - A
Decor - B

Clay Decor- B

Soapstone-A

Decor - A

Brass Lamps- B

| Ching And Fortune Telling - B
Kitchenware - B

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 11 8:00pm ET

Lot
0244

0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272

Title

Geode and
QuartzLamp - B

Decor - B

Prints- A

Wicker Baskets - A

Antique Table And Chairs - A
Desk And File Cabinet - B
SofaBed-C

Shelving - B

Ottoman - B

Bed- B

Old Window Mirror - B
Origina Art - B

Office- B

Garden Tools - C

Sports- C

Stained GlassMaking - C

File Cabinet - C

Auto-C

Sofa - C

Adele Seronde Pastel - C

Print- C

Signed Barry Ranford Photo - C
Love Seat - C

Humidor, Clocks And Pen - A
Colin Caie Acrylic On Canvas- B
Linda Bruce Multi Media Art - B
Print - B

Carpets- A

Watercolor - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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